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LED Smart Conference Series Display

It integrates six major advantages: 
TV / Computer / Tablet / Curtain / Audio / Projector.

108" 136" 162" 216"

No optical seams, Natural and even presentation, 16:9 display 
ratio, No stretching of the picture; low brightness and high gray, 
Fine and lossless picture; 2K-4K high-definition resolution, 
16bit high-level grayscale, Full broadcast color gamut, High 
Contrast and high refresh rate, Bring more natural color 
reproduction ability and more extreme visual enjoyment.

High Contrast Low Contrast

Low Grayscale High Grayscale

Light Weight StructureStandardized Design
Thin and light design, The thickness of the screen body is only 
31mm,The die-casting aluminum structure design, High 
precision, Light weight, Good heat dissipation, Full front 
maintenance, Installation,  No need to reserve maintenance 
channels, Effectively saving space.

Support: Wall Mount / Bracket Mount.
Inputs ：USD*4  HDMI 2.0*2 RJ45*1
Outputs : 3.5mm*1 audio jack   SPDIF*1 HDMI*1 speaker 
              output*1
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Humanized Operation
Support computer, mobile phone, tablet multi-platform 
wireless Screen projection, up to four screens can be 
displayed simultaneously;

Supports screen sharing, synchronizing marked content, 
and more Platform terminal wireless screen projection, 
window,MAC OS, iOS, Android system;

Support remote control and one-button screen projection, 
making meetings more convenient;

Support the playback of multimedia files such as pictures, 
music, etc.2K, 4K and other videos, compatible with multiple 
formats;
 
Support Tencent-Cloud Audiovisual Aurora TV APK,iQiyi, Kiwi 
TV APK and other Android The loading of the TV version of the 
network TV TV APK;

Support added microphone, camera and OPS computer;

Support mobile phone, PAD, Computer reverse controlScreen, 
Android, Apple are not limited;

Support PPT, PDF, Word, Excel Conference office, etc., 
Convenient and fast;

Support wireless mouse, keyboard, page turning pen, 
etc.HID devices;

Support a variety of high-definition input signal detection;

Support wired, wireless Internet access, Internet TV,
Movie blockbusters to watch at any time;

Support various welcome scene settings and calls;

Support customized APK installation;

Support analog optical fiber audio output, built-in power amplifier,
Supports 2x15W speakers (4-8 ohms);
inputs ：USD*4  HDMI 2.0*2 RJ45*1

 Technical parameter：( T=25℃)

White Balance Brightness
Color Temperature
Horizontal Viewing Angle
Vertical Viewing Angle
Optimal Viewing Distance
Contrast
Grayscale
Refresh Rate
Continuous Working Time
Life Span
Operating Voltage
Maximum Power Consumption
Average Power Consumption

Pixel Pitch 
Pixel Structure
Pixel Density 
Module Resolution
Module Size（WXH）
Specification

0.9375mm
1R1G1B
1137777/m2

320X180 dots
300X168.75mm
136" 163"
600cd/㎡
2000K—12500K
≥160°
≥140°
≥1 m
≥5000:1
12-14Bit
≥3840HZ
≥72H
100，000 H
DC 4.2-5V
700W/㎡
260W/㎡

1.25mm
1R1G1B
640000/m2

240X135 dots
300X168.75mm
108"136"163"
600cd/㎡
2000K—12500K
≥160°
≥140°
≥1 m
≥5000:1
12-14Bit
≥3840HZ
≥72H
100，000 H
DC 4.2-5V
700W/㎡
260W/㎡

1.5625mm
1R1G1B
409600/m2

192X108 dots
300X168.75mm
108"136"163"
600cd/㎡
2000K—12500K
≥160°
≥140°
≥1 m
≥5000:1
12-14Bit
≥3840HZ
≥72H
100，000 H
DC 4.2-5V
700W/㎡
260W/㎡

1.875mm
1R1G1B
284444/m2

160X90 dots 
300X168.75mm
108"136"163"
600cd/㎡
2000K—12500K
≥160°
≥140°
≥1 m
≥5000:1
12-14Bit
≥3840HZ
≥72H
100，000 H
DC 4.2-5V
700W/㎡
260W/㎡

2.34mm
1R1G1B
182044/m2

128X72 dots
320X168.75mm
136"163"216"

108"
2416*1479.5*47.5mm
2416*2283*723mm
145kg

Specification
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)
Total Weight

136"
3016*1817*47.5mm
3016*2621*732 mm
192kg

Specification
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)
Total Weight

163"
3616*2154.5*47.5mm
3616*2978.5*723 mm
265kg

Specification
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)
Total Weight

216"
2048（W）*1152（H）
4816*2829.5*47.5 mm

Specification
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)

600cd/㎡
2000K—12500K
≥160°
≥140°
≥2 m
≥5000:1
12-14Bit
≥3840HZ
≥72H
100，000 H
DC 4.2-5V
700W/㎡
260W/㎡

Tel (INT):  86-0755 8219 7586
Add.: 1001, Building 1, Guole Technology Park, No. 1 
Lirong  Road,Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Website (INT):  www.crtop-led.com
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