Stereo

Projector

Curtain

LED Smart Conference Series Display







































Wireless

Scan code

Dual system



Standardized Design

 No optical seams, Natural and even presentation, 16:9 display ratio, No stretching of the picture; low brightness and high gray, Fine and lossless picture; 2K-4K high-definition resolution, 16bit high-level grayscale, Full broadcast color gamut, High Contrast and high refresh rate, Bring more natural color reproduction ability and more extreme visual enjoyment.



High Contrast

Low Contrast



Light Weight Structure

- Thin and light design, The thickness of the screen body is only 31mm, The die-casting aluminum structure design, High precision, Light weight, Good heat dissipation, Full front maintenance, Installation, No need to reserve maintenance channels, Effectively saving space.
- Support: Wall Mount / Bracket Mount. Inputs: USD*4 HDMI 2.0*2 RJ45*1

Outputs: 3.5mm*1 audio jack SPDIF*1 HDMI*1 speaker

output*1





- Support computer, mobile phone, tablet multi-platform wireless Screen projection, up to four screens can be displayed simultaneously;
- Supports screen sharing, synchronizing marked content, and more Platform terminal wireless screen projection, window,MAC OS, iOS, Android system;
- Support remote control and one-button screen projection, making meetings more convenient;
- Support the playback of multimedia files such as pictures, music, etc.2K, 4K and other videos, compatible with multiple formats;
- Support Tencent-Cloud Audiovisual Aurora TV APK,iQiyi, Kiwi TV APK and other Android The loading of the TV version of the network TV TV APK;
- Support added microphone, camera and OPS computer;

- Support mobile phone, PAD, Computer reverse controlScreen, Android, Apple are not limited;
- Support PPT, PDF, Word, Excel Conference office, etc., Convenient and fast;
- Support wireless mouse, keyboard, page turning pen, etc.HID devices;
- Support a variety of high-definition input signal detection;
- Support wired, wireless Internet access, Internet TV, Movie blockbusters to watch at any time;
- Support various welcome scene settings and calls;
- Support customized APK installation;
- Support analog optical fiber audio output, built-in power amplifier, Supports 2x15W speakers (4-8 ohms); inputs: USD*4 HDMI 2.0*2 RJ45*1

Technical parameter: (T=25°C)

Pixel Pitch	0.9375mm	1.25mm	1.5625mm	1.875mm	2.34mm
Pixel Structure	1R1G1B	1R1G1B	1R1G1B	1R1G1B	1R1G1B
Pixel Density	1137777/m ²	640000/m ²	409600/m ²	284444/m ²	182044/m ²
Module Resolution	320X180 dots	240X135 dots	192X108 dots	160X90 dots	128X72 dots
Module Size (WXH)	300X168.75mm	300X168.75mm	300X168.75mm	300X168.75mm	320X168.75mm
Specification	136" 163"	108"136"163"	108"136"163"	108"136"163"	136"163"216"
White Balance Brightness	600cd/m²	600cd/m²	600cd/m²	600cd/m²	600cd/m²
Color Temperature	2000K-12500K	2000K-12500K	2000K—12500K	2000K-12500K	2000K-12500K
Horizontal Viewing Angle	≥160°	≥160°	≥160°	≥160°	≥160°
Vertical Viewing Angle	≥140°	≥140°	≥140°	≥140°	≥140°
Optimal Viewing Distance	≥1 m	≥1 m	≥1 m	≥1 m	≥2 m
Contrast	≥5000:1	≥5000:1	≥5000:1	≥5000:1	≥5000:1
Grayscale	12-14Bit	12-14Bit	12-14Bit	12-14Bit	12-14Bit
Refresh Rate	≥3840HZ	≥3840HZ	≥3840HZ	≥3840HZ	≥3840HZ
Continuous Working Time	≥72H	≥72H	≥72H	≥72H	≥72H
Life Span	100,000 H	100,000 H	100,000 H	100,000 H	100,000 H
Operating Voltage	DC 4.2-5V	DC 4.2-5V	DC 4.2-5V	DC 4.2-5V	DC 4.2-5V
Maximum Power Consumption	700W/m²	700W/m²	700W/m²	700W/m²	700W/m²
Average Power Consumption	260W/m²	260W/m²	260W/m²	260W/m²	260W/m²

Specification	108"	
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)	2416*1479.5*47.5mm	
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)	2416*2283*723mm	
Total Weight	145kg	

Specification	136"
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)	3016*1817*47.5mm
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)	3016*2621*732 mm
Total Weight	192kg

Specification	163"	
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)	3616*2154.5*47.5mm	
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)	3616*2978.5*723 mm	
Total Weight	265kg	

Specification	216"
Wall Hanging Size (L*H*THK)	2048 (W) *1152 (H)
Floor Installation (L*H*THK)	4816*2829.5*47.5 mm





Tel (INT): 86-0755 8219 7586